2017 Spring Course Evaluations

Filter: Course-Section = ENGLJJil)j AND Instructor = ||| NG

I was challenged by this course The course syllabus clearly explained policies,
objectives & grading policies

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25

Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |

Strongly 1 1250 | Strongly 0 0.00 |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 1250 [l | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neutral 3 3750 I | Neutral 1 1250

Agree 3 37.50 -: Agree 4 50.00 _:

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 Strongly Agree 3 37.50 -:|

The course was well organized & planned The course content & assignments were directly
relevant to the course learning objectives

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25

Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |

Strongly 0 0.00 | Strongly 0 0.00 |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neutral 0 0.00 | Neutral 1 12.50 .

Agree 6 7500 I |  Agree 4 50.00 _:

Strongly Agree 2 25.00 -:| Strongly Agree 3 37.50 -:|

My instructor regularly began and ended classes on My instructor used class time efficiently & effectively

time

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38

Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |

Strongly 0 0.00 | Strongly 0 0.00 |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neutral 2 25.00 -: Neutral 1 1250 |

Agree 1 1250 | Agree 3 3750 N0

Strongly Agree 5 62.50 _:| Strongly Agree 4 50.00 _:|

My instructor was well prepared for classes, labs, etc. My instructor was knowledgeable and up-to-date in
the subject area

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25

Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |

Strongly 0 0.00 | Strongly 0 0.00 |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neutral 0 0.00 Neutral 1 12.50 .

Agree 4 50.00 _: Agree 4 50.00 _:

Strongly Agree 4 50.00 _:| Strongly Agree 3 37.50 -:|
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2017 Spring Course Evaluations

Filter: Course-Section = ENGLJJil)j AND Instructor = ||| NG

My instructor presented facts & concepts from related My instructor chose approaches & activities that

fields & outside sources of information enhanced learning

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 413 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.13
Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |
Strongly 0 0.00 | Strongly 0 0.00 |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neutral 2 2500 | Neutral 1 1250 |
Agree 3 3750 I | Agree 5 6250 EEGEEN |
Strongly Agree 3 3750 M | StronglyAgree 2 50 N0
My instructor's assignments encouraged students to My instructor explained concepts clearly

regularly participate in the course

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38
Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |
Strongly 0 0.00 | Strongly 0 0.00 |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neutral 0 0.00 | Neutral 0 0.00 |
Agree 5 62.50 _:| Agree 5 62.50 _:|
Strongly Agree 3 37.50 -:| Strongly Agree 3 37.50 -:|
My instructor provided opportunity for student My instructor provided timely & helpful feedback on
questions and responded clearly & concisely my performance

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75
Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |
Strongly 0 0.00 | Strongly 0 0.00 |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neutral 0 0.00 | Neutral 0 0.00 |
Agree 3 3750 I | Agree 2 0 TN 0
Strongly Agree 5 62.50 _:| Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _:|
My instructor related to students in a way that The instructional materials, including the textbook,
encouraged respectful interactions were useful to student learning

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.13
Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |
Strongly 0 0.00 | Strongly 0 0.00 |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neutral 1 1250 [l | Neutral 1 1250 |
Agree 3 37.50 -:| Agree 5 62.50 _:|
Strongly Agree 4 50.00 _:| Strongly Agree 2 25.00 -:|
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2017 Spring Course Evaluations

Filter: Course-Section = ENGLJJil)j AND Instructor = ||| NG

My instructor was available & accessible My instructor's grading standards were appropriate &
fair for this course
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38
Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |
Strongly 0 0.00 | Strongly 0 0.00 |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neutral 0 0.00 Neutral 0 0.00 |
Agree 2 25.00 -: Agree 5 6250 EEGEGE |
Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _:| Strongly Agree 3 37.50 -:|
My instructor used a variety of teaching techniques My instructor inspired me to do my best in this course
that integrated theory w/ practical applications
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38
Not Applicable 0 0.00 | Not Applicable 0 0.00 |
Strongly 0 0.00 | Strongly 0 0.00 |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neutral 2 25.00 -: Neutral 1 1250
Agree 4 5000 I | Agree 3 37.50 -:
Strongly Agree 2 2500 Ml | StronglyAgree 4 5000
If you could, would you take another course by this During this course, have you encountered any
instructor? discriminatory literature, behavior or comments?
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.13 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.00

Yes 7 87.50 _j Yes 0 0.00
No 1 1250 [l No 8 100.00 _
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2017 Spring Comments
Filter: Course-Section = ENGLJJil)j AND Instructor = || NG

Question: What has been the most effective in helping you learn?

Response

What has been the most effective in helping you learn?

The flexsblzty of the teachs 1oid hae W RUSONCSS (o coaths
wibh bhe Closy Y abiel hmﬂ b%q‘fmj{; e, Clos s

What has been the most effective in helping you learn?

GOOC‘l 3pacns Ve haeey the &%Sggv\mﬁf\’kg dnd
30:;5{ nteachns belween teathe ana Shyglents

What has been the most effective in helping you learn?

Whent T read fhem @ Secoumd +ime.

What has been the most effective in helping you learn?

‘Thg MMoSk e@edr\% N Mp&\o} !{\\\E}%ﬁ’—\q ot LoD
e OSSR u_\\\\\\‘\‘)é ke et e
e Ord g e Reoan ek T pgedes aund
oW N (D08 \eAS U{\CLQJ““D\—CLC\C‘SN\-C\).

What has been the most effective in helping you learn?

The mestefrective. In he Wm@ e, leai LS dm“@ Opre - gp-
On wAN Ny Flofe ssor
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Question: What has been the most effective in helping you learn?

Response

What has been the most effective in helping you learn?
Tolainag ONe  on one oG bQ,n'\?) Oble  +o falw
[C o0 Q\mj'\“\m \ N3 A?ﬁ!sae@e O Nj oube Wit

What has been the most effective in helping you learn?

howing, an gnconone coveSodion hea®s ML tean, T ondet Stond gjgy,
hatWe QOd T m oble Yo Ged MY Wolk done cloh eodSyer,

What has been the most effective in helping you learn? w S £ TEN G nerd v

T Sl L 105/ R S b7 o 200
enctel 1o )] of O LIl e al] Ordelbhs 7
5tY(€ and it weihs St g O, s _}G’Wﬁ

Question: What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

Response

What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

NONE

What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

il Teyke GoNg oxr fae Vim0 (lasy befoe guthas
tJr ol WCL".‘&)NM{ woolp) [’IQ[P.

What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

;ﬂ\q\ We s More fhionS o™ g
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Question: What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

Response

What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

mdmwmn\\gnﬁfh%m@d\e_cgw

CoNen  deskeod o 'L?_ﬂw?f\% W Xor e end of M Cowv.

What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

f{uf\y Sugg?»:shbns AL U2 the SYlabesS o bet more, LiSe 1re Repl.
1OV OFN. ang pave piore Journo Entrre s/ Free w,‘}e}

What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

The O(‘&JC\F\IZQ-HO(\ 1§ OLM’“Q(]-:NL PD.(?&[:,{—

What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

Feet Woe Clags Shad T NeAdS olok o Shodens do Never (avweir work, brcasse.

1 T iR < B sl 1
AT fete K o™ frem o 05K QUehians b \ea (i Guioder

What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?

J&@T(uly" 7'-",/,:’“;,,7;'5 Cocte She haSmU”l;aIC Mg
= r Qf Y chins fudegding,

L P T ¥ /\b-pl{'% J""{S-/,_ .1\5 ajvfé’(@/ br’/ﬁ Ofé’f, 51‘“@‘55 -f-ke M"kﬁ

Question: How well did the instructor increase your knowledge & understanding of the subject?

Response

How well did the instructor increase your knowledge and understanding of the subject?

How well did the instructor increase your knowledge and understanding of the subject?

T

T mos%\q 'j;s*“ @lavved  <hg T Jeaned o hah Sthas ! bot
)r RS O \RY 9.;341 vefveshe
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Question: How well did the instructor increase your knowledge & understanding of the subject?

Response

How well did the instructor increase your knowledge and understan:ilg of the subject?

D\D Q. m\\"“[ C{)Q}@a ‘_}C)b Gy I“O\H O\LU\JC\S f‘)C\\;e
drme o help Ge

How well did the instructor increase your knowledge and understanding of the subject?
Q,xlrrtim\s v\ 5 T Leel wioe  coaildont e W\;B L»-W‘\erub
Dd\-cé- %\—nmw\m‘ Yronn dvc& %m 'NSA St

How well did the instructar increase your knowledse and understand Ing of the subject?

She hewes me Ao betkd iy my wr"er/g Skl

How well did the instructor increase your knowledge and understanding of the subject?
Evergthwog | woses  aleody  Fomilor oWk U85 gone
ovec \

How well did the instructor increase your knowledge and understanding of the subject?
She AW @reoh Sre Ve Rf<sh my Metorny hockand S lSO  learnet]
GO fetu dnings

How well did the instructor increase your knowledge and understanding of the subject?

seeee St I V)P 1] of @S0 Q ot @ leirins)

Question: What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course?

Response

What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course?
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Question: What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course?

Response

What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course?

‘\(}( Al ot {Jo\'g\@ SO ot

What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course?

T Yo G0 tock GNd Proalied M A MY
Cosee And I o Cnd my pyrdae,

What changgs would you sugest to improve Iearning in this course?
1%  Shod LI Wz eSR0RS  On Alass Clkec
oo ucﬁNB e Pager

What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course?

< woaWr oF \kes X0 wse She &na[,gh Boo k- So8Me More, any
Nave QJone more W/',JAL'/Q N m’r’JOu/ha}

What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course?

What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course?
T YK pe- Shoold of Nod Move. Wne, ORC SO T Know MY 1p50 wclor here and
So T COUMN \eal T\ morf e Reon Pors

What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course? ~

ap-n.oahwpa;OM'-Vr I’)LIS ‘7(:}’(6 S /_:)[»‘S
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	Spring 2017 204 - Condensed Item Analysis [Course-Section = ENGL099N-B AND Instructor = DELSORDO-JOANNE]
	2017 Spring Course Evaluations
	I was challenged by this course
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	The course syllabus clearly explained policies, objectives & grading policies
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	The course was well organized & planned
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	The course content & assignments were directly relevant to the course learning objectives
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor regularly began and ended classes on time
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor used class time efficiently & effectively
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor was well prepared for classes, labs, etc.
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor was knowledgeable and up-to-date in the subject area
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor presented facts & concepts from related fields & outside sources of information
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor chose approaches & activities that enhanced learning
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor's assignments encouraged students to regularly participate in the course
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor explained concepts clearly
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor provided opportunity for student questions and responded clearly & concisely
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor provided timely & helpful feedback on my performance
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor related to students in a way that encouraged respectful interactions
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	The instructional materials, including the textbook, were useful to student learning
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor was available & accessible
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor's grading standards were appropriate & fair for this course
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor used a variety of teaching techniques that integrated theory w/ practical applications
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	My instructor inspired me to do my best in this course
	Not Applicable
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	If you could, would you take another course by this instructor?
	Yes
	No

	During this course, have you encountered any discriminatory literature, behavior or comments?
	Yes
	No



	Spring 2017 401 - Response Report by Item [Course-Section = ENGL099N-B AND Instructor = DELSORDO-JOANNE]
	2017 Spring Comments
	What has been the most effective in helping you learn?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	What suggestions would you make for improving the organization of the course?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	How well did the instructor increase your knowledge & understanding of the subject?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	What changes would you suggest to improve learning in this course?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8






